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Application.

Reference

4/09/2441/0

4/09/2444/0

4/09/2446/0

4/09/2451/0

4/09/2452/0

4/09/2456/0

4/09/2457/0

Decided. ..

16/11/2009

16/11/2009

16/11/2009

20/11/2009

18/11/2009

20/11/2009

20/11/2009

Description of Proposal..

NEWTON MANOR, NEW MILL,
GOSFORTH, CUMBRIA.,
INSTALLATION OF 160M LONG
2.4M HIGH SECURITY,

FENCING

6, FIR GARTH,

THREAPLANDS, CLEATOR
TWO
STOREY SIDE EXTENSION

MOOR, CUMBRIA.,

63 THORNTON ROAD,

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY ATTACHED
GARAGE AND UTILITY ROOM

EX, SOMERFIELD STORE,
LANCASHIRE ROAD, MILLOM,,
EXTERNALLY
ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGNS
TO BUILDING, WINDOW VINYL

CUMBRIA.,

TO MAIN ENTRANCE,

SELECTION OF CAR, PARK

SIGNAGE

49A, ROPER STREET,

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

CHANGE OF USE FROM

NON-DOMESTIC TO DOMESTIC

CARTGATE HOUSE,

HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,
EXTENSION AND
ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING

CUMBRIA.,

DWELLING

EX-SOMERFIELD STORE,
LANCASHIRE ROAD, MILLOM,,
ENHANCEMENTS TO
EXTERNAL ENVIRONMENT
PROVISION OF

CUMBRIA.,

INCLUDING,

Parish......

Gosforth

Cleator Moor

wh1itehaven

MiTTlom

wh1itehaven

wh1itehaven

MilTom
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MR D ATKINSON, NUCLEAR
DECOMMISSIONING
AUTHORITY, HERDUS HOUSE,
WESTLAKES SCIENCE PARK

MR & MRS S & J HENDERSON,
6 FIR GARTH, THREAPLANDS,
CLEATOR MOOR

MR I ROBINSON, 63
THORNTON ROAD, HIGH
MEADOWS, WHITEHAVEN

TESCO STORES LTD., PO BOX
400, CIRRUS BUILDING,
SHIRE PARK

PROPERTY LETS (N.Ww.)
LTD., F.A.O0. MS HELEN
BROWN, 28 FOXHOUSES ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN

MR AND MRS G REED,
CARTGATE HOUSE,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN

TESCO STORES LIMITED, PO
BOX 400, CIRRUS BUILDING,
SHIRE PARK

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve
Advertisement
Consent

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

11:20:41 26 Nov 2009



4/09/2458/0

4/09/2459/0

4/09/2460/0

4/09/2468/0

4/09/2470/0

4/09/2471/0

4/09/2472/0

20/11/2009

20/11/2009

18/11/2009

18/11/2009

20/11/2009

20/11/2009

20/11/2009

14 Items Tisted.

ATM BUILDING; ADDITIONAL
TROLLEY, BAYS; PROVISION
OF 6 CYCLE STANDS & CAR
PARK

THE GLOBE, MAIN STREET,
DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION TO FORM
OUTBUILDING FOR BEER
KEGS,, BOTTLE CRATES &
GARDEN EQUIPMENT

THORNLEA, SMITHY BANKS,
HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA.,
SHED/DOG KENNEL

16, ESKDALE AVENUE,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
PORCH AND EXTENSION TO
EXISTING GARAGE

4, NELSON SQUARE, CASTLE
CROFT, EGREMONT, ,
CUMBRIA.,

21, WHINLATTER ROAD,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, ,

CUMBRIA., CONSERVATORY TO
REAR
BANKFIELD, KIRKSANTON,

MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CHANGE
OF USE FROM A HOTEL TO
DOMESTIC DWELLING

64, HOLLY BANK, THE
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., REAR
CONSERVATORY

FRONT

DETACHED GARAGE
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Distington

Drigg & Carleton

Seascale

Egremont

wh1itehaven

whicham

wh1itehaven
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DGN PROPERTIES, C/0O
DODDICK FARM, THRELKELD

MR J NAYLOR, THORNLEA,
SMITHY BANKS, HOLMROOK

MR M TEMPLE, 16 ESKDALE

AVENUE, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA

CA20 1LX

MRS E CARR, 4 NELSON
SQUARE, CASTLE CROFT,
EGREMONT

MR COAN, 21 WHINLATTER
ROAD, MIREHOUSE,
WHITEHAVEN

MR J CASE, FORESLACK
FARM, WHICHM, MILLOM

MRS M BAKER, 64
HOLLYBANK, THE HIGHLANDS,
WHITEHAVEN

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence

within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)



